BID RESULTS

CONTRACT: 11184667														
DESCRIPTION: DISTRICT 3 ON-CALL CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION AND DRAINAGE PIPE INSTALLATION														
BIDS OPENED: 10/24/12														
					JYMCO DEV	ELOPMENT	CAROLINA I	EARTH MOV	N. L. CO	OOPER BROWE		CONSTR	G/P JENKINS	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL						
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00
2	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	50	SY	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$6.68	\$334.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
3		REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC ISLANDS, SIDEWALK,	100	SY	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.45	\$1,045.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
3		DRIVEWAYS						. ,			·		****	. ,
4		REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC CURB	100	LF	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.45	\$1,045.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
5		REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING MASONRY DRAINAGE	10	EA	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$605.00	\$6.050.00	\$100.00	\$1.000.00	\$750.00	\$7.500.00	\$360.00	\$3,600.00
		STRUCTURES						* - ,	*	* ,		, ,	*	
6		FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES		TON	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$55.00			\$1,250.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00
7		INSTALL 15"-36" PIPE	500	LF	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$57.65			\$35,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$64.00	\$32,000.00
8		PIPE REMOVAL	40	LF	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$16.50			\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$480.00
9		PIPE COLLARS	5	CY	\$300.00	\$1,500.00				\$750.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$840.00	\$4,200.00
10		PIPE PLUGS	5	CY	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00			\$750.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,165.00	\$5,825.00
11		MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	25	EΑ	\$1,800.00	\$45,000.00				\$50,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$31,500.00
12		MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	20	LF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$950.00			\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$25,200.00
13		FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.**	10	EΑ	\$700.00	\$7,000.00				\$4,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$340.00	\$3,400.00
14		FRAME WITH GRATE & HOOD, STD 840.03	10	EΑ	\$700.00	\$7,000.00				\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$387.00	\$3,870.00
15	840	FRAME WITH COVER, STD 840.54	2	EΑ	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$440.00		\$400.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$255.00	\$510.00
16	846	8" X 12" CONCRETE CURB	200	느	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$19.05	\$3,810.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.90	\$9,180.00
17		8" X 18" CONCRETE CURB	200	느	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$21.51	\$4,302.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$45.90	\$9,180.00
18	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (500 LF OR LESS)	1000	LF	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$27.56	\$27,560.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$45.90	\$45,900.00
19	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (GREATER THAN 500 LF)	2000	LF	\$18.00	\$36,000.00	\$24.86	\$49,720.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$50,000.00	\$45.90	\$91,800.00
20	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	50	LF	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.88	\$1,444.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$76.23	\$3,811.50
21	846	CONCRETE EXPRESSWAY GUTTER	50	LF	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$38.32	\$1,916.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
22	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	50	LF	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$38.32	\$1,916.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
23	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200	SY	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$39.00	\$7,800.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$29.00	\$5,800.00
24	SP	RETROFIT CONCRETE CURB RAMP	5	EΑ	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$385.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$610.00	\$3,050.00
25	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10	EΑ	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$825.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$610.00	\$6,100.00
26	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$54.38	\$10,876.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$49.00	\$9,800.00
27	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	100	SY	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$52.80	\$5,280.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
28	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (SURFACE MOUNTED)	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$58.58	\$11,716.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$41.50	\$8,300.00
29	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$55.83	\$11,166.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00
30	SP	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	300	LF	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.20	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00
31	SP	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	200	SY	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$15.40	\$3,080.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$86.00	\$17,200.00
					TOTAL =	\$244,450.00	TOTAL =	\$267,777.00	TOTAL =	\$284,110.00	TOTAL =	\$288,025.00	TOTAL =	\$433,331.50
						•								